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Nonlocal Travel Reimbursement Request - View

Reimbursement Document: TP1410007479
SAP Document: 6300583636
Reimbursement Status: C - Complete

5?Traveler Information
%Traveler's Name

i KING, NARDOS E

|

Approval Document: TR1410000357
SAP Document: 1000021032
Office/School: MOUNT VERNON HIGH SCHOOL

i
i
H
H
i
i
i

Departure Date: November 11, 2013

Total Estimated Expenses: ' $ 1912.84 Return Date: November 17, 2013

Travel Amount Limit: $ 0,00 Destination: Detroit, MI

Amount of Advance Received: $ 0.00 Index: 220217 Subobject: 5024
T Purpose of Travel: School Based Staff Professional Development
Grant Amount: $ 0.00 Travel Method: Air

Travel Sponsor: Natlonal Alliance of Black School Educators NABSE

Monday Tuesday y |Frday y |Sunday Pald By Pald by

De/scrlptjon of Expense /1313 |14/12/13 |14/13/13  |11/14/13 [19/15/13 111/16/13 |11/17/13 Total Costs FCPS Traveler

L{Air/Train/Bus Fare ] $324.84|V  $0.00] $324.84
Registration Fee $0.00{ , $0.00 $0.00

V{Lodging (tax included) $752.10 L/ $752.10 $0,00
Car Rental $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Breakfast (M&JE Per Dlem) $6.75] $9.00] $9.00] $9.00f $9.00| $9.00{ $6.75 $58.50 $0.00 $58.50
Lunch (M&IE Per Diem) $9.75] $13.00| $13.00| $13.00 $13.00f $9.75 $71.50 $0.00 $71.50
Dinner (M&IE Per Diem) $21.75] $29.00{ $25.00| $29.00| $25.00 $21.75 $159.50 $0.00 $159,50
Incidentals (M&IE per Diem) 43.75] $5.00{ $5.00] $5.00f $5.00] $5.00{f $3.75 $32.50 $0.00 $32,50
POV Mileage Amount . / $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Parking . $98.00]/ , $98.00 $0.00)  $98.00|
Transportation $50.30] v $55.00{V $105,30 $0.00{ $105.30
Other Expenses $60.00{ v/ $60.00[v/$120.00|  $120.00 $0.00
Total : $1722.24| $872.10| $850.14
Travel Amount Limit $0.00
Amount of Advance Received $0.00
Balance Due Traveler $850.14
Balance Due FCPS $0.00

Entered By: Heroth, Karen M. Phone: 703-619-3100

Travel Notes

Mrs. King Is requesting reimbursement for airline ticket, parking, transportation to and from airport to conference site.

Action by Approving Authority

Level Level Title Approval Type Approved By Approved Date Approval Status  Notes

0100 Funds Verification Nonlocal Travel mibrown 12/06/2013 Approved None

1000 FAMIS Review Nonlocal Travel KVGarcia 12/06/2013 Approved None
Bacl Li

Home | FAQ | Regulation 5310,9 | Help

General Travel Questions Contact Accounts Payabje at 571-423-37.39 or Travellnfo, Technical Support Contact Financlal Services FASTeam at 571-423-3636 or Financial Services FASTeam,




Heroth, Karen M.

From: . King, Nardos E.

Sent: Wednesday, October 23, 2013 9:04 AM

To: Heroth, Karen M.

Subject: - FW: Package Confirmation | Detroit Mon, Nov 11, 2013

Nardos E. King

Principal

Mount Vernon High School

"A Culture of Excellence"
http://www fcps.edu/MtVernondS/

From: NKing0284@aol.com [mallto NKlng0284@aol com]

Sent: Wednesday, October 23, 2013 9:04 AM

To: King, Nardos E.

Subject: Fwd: Package Confirmation | Detroit Mon, Nov 11, 2013

From: travelercare@cheaptickets.com

To: nking0284@aol.com

Sent: 10/1/2013 9:55:08 P.M. Eastern Daylight Time
Subj: Package Confirmation | Detroit Mon, Nov 11, 2013

DeheapTickets

CheapTickets record locator PBCTIX8979121264
Package Confirmation | Detreit Mon, Nov 11,2013

You can always view your itinerary online for the most up-to-date information.

| Cost and Bllling Summary 5

v et

. Traveler names, loyalty programs and ticket type

{ Traveler 1 NARDOS KING

E Airline Ticket Number: _ Electronic

J This bookmg is subject to our Privacy
¢ Policy and our Terms and Congmon

Trip cost
Flight

| 1 Airline Ticket(1) $304.71 .




A L AR LRl e K3 Bira Sem it seebb b e d 6

CheapTrckets record !ocato_

To make changes to your Arip, goto

lMeal (Ifavallable) Standard i| ! (Aduit: 1)
et e st e e e gt et o1 o e - | INSUFANCE
F"th Itinerary L : | : Travel Insurance Plan 2505 $20.13

% Total due at 'booking - $324.84

Taxes and feee mcluded )

i
§
Trip detalls | Modlfv Seat Requests | Terms and condmons E

1
i
§

'Arive  Detroit, Michigan

i 11:19 AM  Detroit Wayne County Airport
; (DTW) | Terminal EM

j On-time performance: 20%

1

!

i5-1e PM  Reagan Aitport (DCA) | Terminal B - i

' On-time performance: 70%

i Delta Alr Lines record locator: GXRULA

¢ Security update Airports and airllnes now require that you obtaln a boarding pass ;
i before enlenng the secunty checkpomt Rewew the latest alrport secunty rules i

A

Travel Insurance Plan 2505 po!lcy mformatlon

Serntmr sttt sl 4 b b o Srmam et et o T WA, . S

Pollcy holder:

Nardos King
Policy number:

Purchased
Descrlptlon'

Status

Addttional Qaggage fees may apply
This reservation was made on Tue, Oct 1,

ILoave ~ Mon, Nov 11 T e 1hr35min Total tlme 1. ?91,.3.@4‘.‘.].’.‘!('.Q.QT,;....._.. s
' Depart Washington DC, District of Delta Air Lines 1444 :| ' Billing information

: Columbia A Economy | Boeing 737 .| . Card holder's name:

; 391 mi | 1hr 36min N i

|9:44 AM  Reagan Airport (DCA) | Terminal B ' i| . Nardos King

; Card type:

. American Express
¢ Card number:

Billini Address:

: Return Sun, Nov 17 ' ~ 1hr 36min Total time B US

iD D Michigan o  DeltaAirlines 2062 | . Lo oot

: epart etmit € gan A Eggﬁoﬁ,;lgzzmg .| + Air policies and additional

[ 3:40 PM _ Detroit Wayne County Airport Douglas MD-88 A billing information

: . {DTW) | Terminal EM 391 mi | 1hr 36min : 11 ' Changes to this ticket will incur change
{Arive  Washington DC, District of |
! Columbia A

7 days DCA DTW

Travel Insurance Plan 2505 ls provided by and billed separately by Alhanz Global Ass:stance a

brand of AGA Service Company. A separate e-mall, which you may need to access on your trip, has
been sant canfirming the details of your policy. If you need any assistance with your trave! protection,
please contact Allianz Global Assistance, a brand of AGA Service Company at 1-800-269-9726 .

v+ ey

Leamn more




xwounty Public Schools

PLRCHASE REQUISITION, ORDER,

_ NUMBER
AND RECET '\‘ REPORT B AT RIGHT MUST APPEAR ON ALL DELIVERIES,
- T — RAGKAGES, INVOICES, PACKING SLIPS AND C 2 %0
. RELATED CORRESPONDENCE
oo : o
R vl ; ‘21 . 9" Date Account To Be Charged

Alexandria, Virginia 2230 L.
Telephone. ' 703? 19-3100 . D {" QQO/;?;

Fax: — {763 41373157 | Ot Had DMM«MW%’

" NUMBER AND PREFIX LETTERS APPEARING

’;

“|- Purchase From

Please Furnish, Deliver, and Bill to the Following:

a@.

MUABSE (o 7
NABSE Confprsrcs uoyst Ssroge Hyeh, Shest
M amas L Qetiek Alexandria, Virginia 22309
— TAX EXEMPT #_
lhthXGtk“ M1 CHARGE : DO NOT CHARGE
L— ) . | saLEs TAx  SALES TAX
- 2 - SRE S s 5 QUANTITY
"QUANTITY . ARTICLE AND DESCHIPT!ON UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT RECEIVED
' ' Amhno, Y’lm&\;é:*
'Dwm w/ns 13 ~ 10aaburd o, 2 204 |7]
Ploﬁ‘ﬂ)-fm U/l'”f‘}) wa,d’wmf,‘mn
guula,‘Thmmiﬁ.J4r15cun¢* A0|13
Tetud 324 (84

REMARKS V@,(mmm Y\es,

kkxlﬁ
w@4&1 cuAﬁ»nz,'+1c%uat

SEND INVOICES

ATTN: FINANCE OFFICE

TELEPHONE (703) 619-3115
FAX (703) 619-3356

FINANCE OFFICE .CLOSED
' THE MONTH OF JULY

bmeopmwem R

- | . APPROVED BY TEAGHER SPONSOR

DELIVERY IS: B PARTIAL B FINAL

QUANT!TY IN COLUMN 6 HAS BEEN

RECEIVING EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE

. O'RECEIVED - O ?gcsmeo F;:ND cgl\g:onEMs '
SPECTE : THE PURCHASE ORDER DATE RECEIVED
0 INSPECTED  ER0EPT AS NOTED | - o
Distrlbullon th)e—Vendor Canary—Flnance Office

" FS-125(792) -

Plnk—-Réqulsuloner {Accaptance Acknowledgement see above)

Goldenrod—Requls/tloner







: I,"Qa?ﬁ oft. | GUEST FOLIO

/\\afﬂlﬂﬁa RESORTS Renaissance Center, Detroit, M| 48243 » 313.568.8000 » Marriott.com/DTWDT
AT THE RENAISSANCE CENTER G U EST FO L'O
802 KING/NARDOS 09,00 11/17/13 12:00 23835 20107
Rgtm '“I“Rmée l“ﬂ‘m °t*m(ART/ 41""ruvus ACCT# GROUP
NABSE 2013 11/11/13 12:15
ARRIVE TIMmE

PoymBAYMENT MW : [
REHERENCE |2 CHARGES = CREDNTS : .
------------------- SUMMARY OF CHARGES  ~=-==mmmmmocmcmenn-
11/16 ROOM GR 109.00
STATE TX 6.54
0CCP TAX 9.81

GET ALL YOUR HOTEL BILLS BY EMAIL BY UPDATING YOUR
REWARDS PREFERENCES. OR, ASK THE FRONT DESK TO EMAIL YOUR
BILL FOR THIS STAY. SEE “INTERNET PRIVACY STATEMENT" ON

MARRIOTT.COM

_____marrtottl ........ — | et et e e

HOTELS & RESORTS

T r———

This stalement is your only receipt. You have agreed to pay in cash or by approved personal check or to authnrize us to charge your credit catd for all amounts tharged o

you. The amount shown in he credils columin opposite any credit card enlry In the reference column zbove will hie charged to the credit cart number sel forth above. {The
This ehatmentiieatapneplineanlincusbavmaginad 10 faly casivany apaoredipesgnlchesk sutmalingeaci imshgecsmn yodivatsieuzlamaninghar g to
you.aThairepnedianhdreiknagireolynu apprsittmyaoalifcattectat vl micen encalmresbaviont Weeahbakerd lathosrd! uapdavmbentst ftkaboss.5dhe
credip gamommpur il XL BULTE Feeal;uak hifrf sedaydnihplarill parskeptipankddasliotimkpiydsepbioitldy ramunt, you will owe us such amounl. If you
are diract billed, in the event payment is not made within 25 days afler check-out, you wili owe us Interest from the check-out date on any unpaid amount at the rale of 1.5%
per bt SNNUAL RATE 18%), 5r the maximum allowed by law, plus the rea stion, including attomey fecs.

B i R ERrY T e SR e S

To secure your next stay, go to Marriott.com

@ Contains 30% past consumer fibers




< .'_7',": Ba. ’ . .
JPWMorganChase MEMO STATEMENT

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA ' ‘ THIS IS NOT A BILL
PO BOX 15918

MAIL SUITE DEA-1404
WILMINGTON DE 19850 A;QQQ_NI_NQM_B;E__

e STATEMENT DATE 11-27-13
—_— NET CHARGES $872.10
— O 11 (LT T L S e L 311 TR L
e MOUNT VERNON HS SD *¥NDODL502
= MOUNT VERNON HS SD . el

8515 OLD MT VERNON RD Y

ALEXANDRIA VA 22309-2009 . . latrl N3

FOR RECONCILIATION PURPQSES ONLY. DO NOT SEND PAYMENT.

o — — —— — p— f— p—— p— p— — V— — po— v— oy v v m— v wa— —— St s ek

NAME: MOUNT VERNON HS SD CYCLE LIMIT: §4,000

ACCOUNTING CODE: _

__.‘

Travel Activity

Post Tran -~
Date Date Refersnce Number Transaction Description Amount
1112 11-11 DELTA  D0682281380911 WASHINGTON DC 60.00

KING/NARDOSELEA DEPARTURE: 11-11-13 ~
P.O.8.: SALES TAX: $0.00 :
DCA DL X DCA

11-18 1417 ||| I oz  ovss22e009e724 DETROIT MiI , 6000 L/
DEPARTURE 11-17-13

KING/NARDOSELEA
P.O.S.:. SALES TAX: §0.00

DTW DL X DTW T
11-18 14-18 .MARRIOTT 337U7 DETROIT DETROIT Ml 752.10 \/
23835 ARRIVAL: 11-17-13
Total Travel Activity 872,10
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCQUNT SUMMARY

T

N o

OTHER CHARGES 872.10
STATEMENT DATE:

FOR LL: CASH ADVANCES .00
11727113
CREDITS .00
— . [ . - CASH ADVANCE. FEE 0Q
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: | NET_CHARGES $872.10
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA DISPUTE AMOUNT .00
COMMERCIAL CARD SOLUTIONS .
P.O. BOX 2015

MAIL SUITE IL1-6225
ELGIN, IL 60121

PAGE 1 OF 1
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Mét o °
Gab i KHAN

:5/5 4&&2;2&'

On demand and schatiuled service 24
hours a day
Alrport service » Package del?
RESERVATIONS MADE THROUGH DRVER'S CELgL PHO%;IXR‘GUARANTEED

DCAREAGAN
1034174300

ratisar b B U ”..'.’.340“5

Tickel TR RREEE

=N

-0 Cars
y] Brest Rd.
lor, Michigan

30
ne % 549455/00

I

et 1111713
yact:

Tipe: 11711713
om:  FLAGGED

iartient:
Aiant Info:
)

gt 5071
neite!

cLual Put
Jone |ime: 11/11/13

{otes:

orivert 8355
/11713 11049

/L3 S
12:10

Charges:

Tip: 19,00
Tolls:

Fare Anount:

60,30

Total Anount:

it |
w
atel b 1y i P

ook
oLt
PR [ j!!l

EVIL LY

ot

AR

1- 80 0-095-1008

(318) §96-8000 FOX (313) 359-2080

n 5§¥§f\/76363 !

//tan Detroit

Pntsm:f
Smn ——
Luxury Seda
gerving Metropo

Receipt

‘Date M Driver .
Guest //

y Name /

Compan

"o O

Fare
\

Signature:

- Confirmation fi: _

AR

Gratuity____-—

Total //
o 'l You!

J
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ADELTA - PASSENG' ¢~ Cl ! ©EXC M BAGGAGE
17n0V13 Uu: R PeYeT
: DL/KIX DTW : )
KING/NARDOSE( EANOR %  THIS IS YOUR RECEI%

- *¥ENOT VAL IL FOR¥® :
**TRANGFORTATIONY*  PSGR TICKET _ ;-
FOF. CONDITIONS OF |

g ' oaua s CONTRACT - SEE -,

e PASSENGER TICKET A
- e I E LV BAGGAGE CHFCK )
L « :
£60.00 I NOT VALID FOR TRAV
: 1 006 8229009972 3 1 006 8229009972 3
usa60 . 00 f
| T
ADELTA 9 PASSENGER RECEIPT oo  EXCESS BAGGAGE
11NOV13 0066 us TICKET
DL/NG DCA FTO
WOUNT/VERNON THIS IS YOUR RECEIPT
¥¥NOT VALID FOR¥% .
¥¥TRANSPORTATION* pser TICKET NN _
" NON REFUNDABLE/
XA DL DT _ | . .- ORIA/DL  NO CHANGES/NON TR
TECE  60.00 - ‘ ANSFERABLE/NOT
B 60.08 YALID FOR TRAVEL

¥

J$D 60.00 _ NOT VALID FOR TRAVEL

0 006 8228133991 1 O 606 8228138091 1

USD60.00
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Nonlocal Travel Reimbursement Request - View

Reimbursement Document:_
Traveler Information .

. ) sAP Document: [ NN
Traveler's Name ‘ Reimbursement Status: C - Complete

RICCI, GARY T.
Approval Document!

SAP Document:
Office/School: SS - STUDENT SAFETY AND WELLNESS

Departure Date: March 17, 2014

Total Estimated Expenses: $ 923,06 Return Date: March 18, 2014

Travel Amount Limit: $ 0.00 Destination: Allentown / Easton / Bethlehem, PA

Amount of Advance Received: $ 0.00 Index: 590000 Subobject: 5024
i Purpose of Travel: School Based Staff Professional Development
Grant Amount: $ 0.00 Travel Method: Private Vehicle

Travel Sponsor: International Institute for Restorative Practices

: Honday Tuesday Paid By Paid by
Description of Expense rTIIT /1519 Total Costs FCPS Traveler
Air/Train/Bus Fare $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Registration Fee $320.00 $320.00 $0.00
Lodging (tax included) $191.40 $191.40 $0.00
Car Rental $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Breakfast (M&IE Per Diem) $6.00| $6.00 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00
Lunch (M&IE Per Diem) $9.00| $9.00 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00
Dinner (M&IE Per Diem) $19.50f $19.50 $39.00 $0.00 $39.00
Incidentals (M&IE Per Dlem) $3.75| $3.75 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50
POV Mileage Amount $234.64 $234.64 $0.00 $234.64
Parking $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Transportation $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $822.54| $511.40| $311.14
Travel Amount Limit $0.00
Amount of Advance Received $0.00
Balance Due Traveler . $311.14
Balance Due FCPS $0.00

Travel Notes

Action by Approving Authority
Level Level Title Approval Type Approved By Approved Date Approval Status Notes

0100 Funds Verification Nonlocal Travel  JSGiron 04/01/2014 Rejected
0100 Funds Verification Nonloca! Travel ]SGiron 04/02/2014 Approved
1000 FAMIS Review Nonlocal Travel anarimes 04/02/2014 Approved

Back to List




Invoice No:

Invaice Date!:

Order No:
Order Date:
P.O.No:
Terms:
Ship via:

Bill to;
Gary Ricel

227021
3/10/2014
22702
3/10/2014

Net 30
US Mail

WOOIS

P.O. Box 229
Bethlehem, PA 18016-0229
610-807-9221

Ship to:

Gary Riccl
Fairfax County Public Schools

Quantity | Description Unit Price | Disc. |[Extended Price

1 Facilitating Restarative Conferences (2 Day) $320.00 % $320.00

PLEASE NOTE: Invoice number must appear on check Subtotal: $320.00

when sending payment. Shipping: $0.00

All cutrency in U.S. dollars. Tax. $0.00

_ Total: $320.00

Remit payment to:  [IRP Paid: $320.00
P.O, Box 228

Bethiehem, PA 18016-0229 Balance Due: $0.00




JPMorganChase

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
PO BOX 15818

MAIL SUITE DE1-1404
WILMINGTON DE 19850

MEMO STATEMENT
THIS IS NOT A BILL

ACCOU UNMBE

==
— / STATEMENT DATE 03-27-14
—— NET CHARGES $1.677.80
pe— lllmlh"l"lllll|l|mllllllll"l“ll’l’]llllll"lIhlnlllll]h
e ggg INTRVNTION&PRVNTN 70002434
= DSS-3877 FAIRFAX RIDGE ROAD &

BETTY HATT- SUITE 3202 Q@

FAIRFAX VA 22030 6\

ACCOUNTING CODE:

ObY 5y

P pre—

. — — — — — -

Post Tran
Date Dale Reference Number Transaction Description
w0 os0s [
03-11 03-10 _ IIRP 6108079221 PA
03-11 03-10 _ JIRP 6108079221 PA
03-21 03-20 HRP 6108079221 PA
0321 03-20 [IRP 5108079221 PA
Cerhﬂed Correct Total Purchasing Activity 1,295.00
— M o/
Signature Date
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

O

STATEMENT DATE;

PURCHASES &
OTHER CHARGES -

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
COMMERCIAL CARD SOLUTIONS
P.O. BOX 2016
MAIL SUITE IL1-6225
ELGIN, IL 60121

FOR MLL: CASH ADVANCES .00
03/27/14
CREDITS .00
CASH:ADVANCE FEE .00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: / NET CHARGES [
DISPUTE AMOUNT .00

v N “'k .
ol (O TRECETVE

-

D)

Los

W

PAGE 1 OF 2




Historic Hotel Bethlehem

437 Maln Strest
Bethlehetn, PA 18018
Phone No, 610-625-5000 Fax No, 610-625-2218
info@hotelbathlehem.com

Guest Namg.‘:- GaryRIcm (R/t)

Arrive: 3/16/2014

Date

03/16/14
03/16/14
03/16/14
0317114
03/17/14
03/17114
03/18/14

Slgnature: '

Page! | of |

o R Room #: 510
B T Confirmation #: _

_. - Depart: 3/18/2014 Status: FOL. .-
Desctiption .~ Charges  Gredlts
ROOM CHARGE - Room #: 510 87.00
STATE TAX - Room #: 510 6.22
OCCUPANCY TAX - Room #: 510 3.48
ROOM CHARGE - Room #: 610 87.00
STATE TAX - Room #: 510 5.22
OCCUPANCY TAX - Room #: 510 3.48
MAST - PAYMENT, | -~ - L ] 191.40

Merchant 1D; 320858 Invoic #: 168887 Authorizalor:Jllbatertime: 311812014 4:26:20 PM -

: Folio Balance ‘ 0.00




DSS INTRVNTIONAPRVNTN

DsS ACCOUNT NUMBER
DS8-3877 FAIRFAX RIDGE ROAD

BETTY HATT- SUITE 3202

FAIRFAX VA 22030

STATEMENT DATE: 03/27/44.

Travel Activity

Post Tran
Date Date _Reference Number Transaction Description Amount /
03-20 03-18 HISTORIC HOTEL BETHLEH BETHLEHEM PA ~~191.40 U/

168885 ARRIVAL; 03-16-14 /
03-20 03-18 _ HISTORIC HOTEL BETHLEH BETHLEHEM PA 191.40 .

168887 ARRIVAL: 03-16-14

Total Travel Activity 382.80

PAGE Z OF 2
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Welcome Grimes, Alexandra N. Tuesday March 17, 2015

Local Travel Nonlocal Travel Approval Administration My Profile
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Nonlocal Travel Reimbursement Request - View

Traveler Information : Reimbursement Document:
; SAP Document:

Traveler's Name i Reimbursement Status: C - Complete

VAERST, ULRIKE
Approval Document: _
SAP Document:_

Office/School: SS - STUDENT SAFETY AND WELLNESS

Departure Date: March 17, 2014

Total Estimated Expenses: $ 923.06 Return Date: March 18, 2014

Travel Amount Limit: $ 0.00 Destination: Allentown / Easton / Bethiehem, PA

Amount of Advance Received: $ 0.00 Index: 590000 Subobject: 5024

T Purpose of Travel: School Based Staff Professional Development
Grant Amount: $ 0.00 Travel Method: Private Vehicle

Travel Sponsor: International Institute for Restorative Practices

Monday Tuesday Paid By Paid by

Description of Expense T Y Total Costs FCPS Traveler

Air/Train/Bus Fare $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Registration Fee $320.00 $320.00 $0.00
Lodging (tax included) $191.40 $191.40 $0.00
Car Rental $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Breakfast (M&IE Per Diem) $6.00| $6.00 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00
Lunch (M&IE Per Dlem) . $9.00{ $9.00 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00
Dinner (M&IE Per Diem) $19.50| $19.50 $39.00 $0.00 $39.00
Incidentals (M&IE Per Diem) $3.75] $3.75 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50
POV Mileage Amount $259.84 $259.84 $0.00] $259.84
Parking $7.00] $7.00 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00
Transportation $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Expenses $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total $861.74| $511.40| $350.34
Travel Amount Limit ) $0.00
Amount of Advance Received . $0.00
Balance Due Traveler $350.34
Balance Due FCPS $0.00

Travel Notes

Action by Approving Authority
Level Level Title Approval Type Approved By Approved Date Approval Status Notes

0100 Funds Verification Nonlocal Travel ]SGiron 04/01/2014 Rejected
0100 Funds Verification Nonlocal Travel JSGiron 04/02/2014 Approved
1000 FAMIS Review Nonlocal Travel angrimes 04/02/2014 Rejected

0100 Funds Verification Nonlocal Travel  JSGiron 04/04/2014 Approved




Invoice No: 22701~
ltivoice Date:  3/10/2014
Order No: 22701
Order Date: 3/10/2014
P.0O.No:

Terms: Net 30
Ship via: NIA

Bill to:

Ulli Vaerst

Falrfax County Public Schools
6400 Quander Road
Quad 2

Alexandria, VA 22307

JRTERNATIONAL INSTL
9,

RI)STORAT

P.O. Box 229
Bethlehem, PA 18016-0229
610-807-9221

Ship to:

Uili Vaerst

Fairfax County Public Schools
6400 Quander Road

Quad 2

Alexandria, VA 22307

Quantity | Description Unit Price | Disc. |Extended Price

1 Facilitating Restorative Conferences (2 Day) $320.00 % $320.00

PLEASE NOTE: Invoice number must appear on check Subtotal: $320.00

when sending payment. Shipping: $0.00

All curtrency in U.S. dollars. Tax: $0.00

: Total: $320.00

Remit payment to: lIRP Paid: $320.00
P.0. Box 229

Bethlehem, PA 18016-0229 Balance Dué: $0.00




JPMorganChase O : : MEMO STATEMENT |

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK.NA THIS IS NOT A BILL |
PO BOX 15918 .

MAIL SUITE DE1-1404
WILMINGTON. DE 10850 - account nuvser [N

/ STATEMENT DATE 03-27-14

—cre—
—c———
E———
Ie——
|

NET CHARGES

"'"lﬂ'"'”|"I'IIIIIII'I"“"IIHI'II'l'll'lllll'l"llll'll'

N

gSS INTRVNTION&ZPRVNTN #xT000DLLY
SS
DSS-3877 FAIRFAX RIDGE ROAD o |
BETTY HATT- SUITE 3202 9 =
FAIRFAX VA 22030 0# {
S |
FOR RECONCILIATION PURPOSES ONLY. DO NQT ND PAYMENT.

NAME: DSS INTRVNTION&PRVNTN

Purchasing Activit
Post Tran
Date Dale

ate S i Al tﬁl)t /
03-11 03-10 _ IIRP 6108079221 PA '3 /
03-11 o3-10 [ ' R- 105079221 PA /::o.oo ‘/
oo /|
3 /

0321 os20 [ - o 0s075221 o 60
03-21 03-20 || (- oicc07s221 PA 00.00 .
Certiﬂed COI‘ I eCt Tolal Purchasing Activity -
M ' o/ 052
Signature _ Date
FOR CU CALL: ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

OTHER CHARGES
STATEMENT DATE: *

FOR TLY, ) CALL: CASH ADVANCES .
03/27114
CREDITS .00

CASH ADVANCE FEE 00
SEND BILLING INQUIRIES TO: / | NET CHARGES T
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA e DISPUTE AMOUNT 00

COMMERCIAL CARD SOLUTIONS I
P.O. BOX 2015 A \ IS
MAIL SUITE IL1-6225 3@1\ \)\\\5 FEC:X ¥ E@?\

ELGIN, IL 60121

PAGE 1 QF 2




Historic Hotel Bethlehem

437 Main Street
Bethlehem, PA 18018
Phone No. 610-625-5000 Fax No, §10-626-2218

info@hotelbelhlahem.com
Page: 1of ]
Guest Name: Ulrike Vaerst (R/f)
]
Room #: 705
confirmation # ||| GG
Arrive: 3/16/2014 Depart: 3/18/2014 - Status: FOL
Date Description Charges  Credits
03/16/14 ROOM CHARGE - Roam #: 705 87.00
03/16/14 STATE TAX - Room #: 706 5,22
03/16/14 OCCUPANCY TAX - Room #: 708 3.48
03/17/14 ROOM CHARGE - Room #: 7056 87.00
03/17114 STATE TAX - Room #: 706 6.22
03/17/14 QCCUPANCY TAX - Room #: 705 ‘ 348
0318/14  MAST - PAYMENT I 191.40
Marchant 10: 329666 Invoice #: 168885 Authorization | Date/Time: 3/18/2014 11:15:47 AM '
Follo Balance ‘ 0.00

Signature:







=g Document  Edit Goto Extlgs Sett:ngs Enmronment System  Help

@i o ’4 o e@@ Q[‘ﬁ‘jﬂ i{jiﬁﬁﬁ,w

Enter Vendor.l’nvo:ae Company Code FI-XI

Park / Edtmg optcons

s"aTreeon @Hold ESmulate

Transactn | Invoice v! Ba. [o.00 loce
 /'Bascdats’ Payment ' Detals 1 Jax ¢ withholding tax " Notes: |
. . : { ‘Vendor -
Vendor /1000021036 | SGLInd Address
Invoice date . 102719/2018] Reference i { MPM COMMUMCATIONS uc
Posting Date i03/30/2015] B ' . o 'v,qagsawngs
Document Type  [KR (Vendor Invoi.. ~| || 34980 CATTERTON PLACE SUITE 1. |
Amount - 2,385.00 | [UsD | [OCakubtetsx | | WALDORFMD 20602
s 1 -l 11 Lo '
Tk 75 iy | | |
Paymt terms 30 Days net _ = ' Bank data: not avaiable
Baselne Date 02/19/2015 ) i
FFX1 Fairfax Faifax : |
Lot No. ! : |

| 1 Trems ( Ne entry variant sdected Y : :
Bs... 6/ acct | Ishort Text - [DfC iAmount I Cost center Ordef 1wss elem
= 515072 _Mailng / Shi..

~

OE &F

Mar 30, 2015 9:39:07 AM




Historic Hotel Bethlehem

437 Main Street
Bethlehem, PA 18018
Phone No. 610-625-5000 Fax No, 610-625-2218
Info@holelbethiehem.com

Page: 1of !
Guest Name: Ulrlke Vaerst (Incidentals)
!

Room #: 705.

Confirmation # ||| G
-Arrlve: 3/16/2014 Depart: 3/18/2014 Status: FOL
Date Description  Charges  Credlts
03/16/14 PARKING CHARGE 14.00
03/16/14 STATE TAX 0.84
03/17/14 OOM CHARGE - #2444 17.07
03/18/14 PAYMENT I 31.91

Merchant ID: 329656 Involce # 169030 Authorization{JJlPate/Time; 31872014 11:14:15 AM
Folio Balance 0.00

Signature:






